
South Zone Indoor Soccer Registration Form 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY.  ALL COMMUNICATION IS HANDLED THROUGH EMAIL. 

Player’s Name Gender Date of Birth Age 
 
 

M    F /              /  

Parent/ 
Guardian  

Name 

 
Phone 

Number 

 

Street 
Address 

 
 
 

Postal  
Code 

 

Email 
Address 

 
 
 

 

U4 
$75.00 

U6 
$85.00 

U8 
$100.00 

U10 
$110.00 

U12 
$145.00 

U14 
$145.00 

U16 
$145.00 

U19 
$145.00 

Adult 
Pickup 
$25.00 

 
 

        

Players need to wear indoor, no scuff shows and shin pads.    Names of Players will appear on the 

Website. 

Items Available for Purchase from the South Zone.  Shorts and Socks = $20.00 (taxes included) 
Jersey Size:  Shorts Size:  Socks Size:  

 

Coaching: 

Coach □       Assistant 

Coach □ 

 

Name and Contact Information (email) 

Special Requests: (The Indoor Soccer Co-ordinator may not be able to honour some requests) 
 
 
 

Cost 

Early Bird Registration – Half Price of the Cost listed per category.  

Regular Registration     

Shorts and Socks Purchase.   Add $20.00  

Community Membership #       I need to purchase a Community Membership □    $5.00 

Total Cost  - We accept Cash, Cheques or Money Orders payable to SZRB 
 

Mail Registration and Payment to: 

Jenny Bromstad & Jon Schell  – Indoor Soccer Co-ordinators 

15 Malone Crescent                                                                                                   www.szrb.ca 

Regina, SK    S4S 5H2                                                 SZIndoorSoccer@outlook.com  
 


