South Zone Indoor Soccer Registration Form

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY. ALL COMMUNICATION IS HANDLED THROUGH EMAIL.

Play	Player's Name		Date of Birth		Age
		M F	/	/	
Parent/ Guardian Name			Phone Number		
Street Address			Postal Code		
Email Address					

U4 \$75.00	U6 \$85.00	U8 \$100.00	U10 \$110.00	U12 \$145.00	U14 \$145.00	U16 \$145.00	U19 \$145.00	Adult Pickup \$25.00

Players need to wear indoor, no scuff shows and shin pads. Names of Players will appear on the Website.

Items Available for Purchase from the South Zone.Shorts and Socks = \$20.00 (taxes included)Jersey Size:Shorts Size:Socks Size:

Coaching:		Name and Contact Information (email)
Coach 🗆	Assistant	
Coach 🗆		
Special Reque	ests: (The Indoor S	soccer Co-ordinator may not be able to honour some requests)

Early Bird Registration – Half Price		
Regular Registration		
Shorts and Socks Purchase.	Add \$20.00	
Community Membership #	I need to purchase a Community Membership \Box	\$5.00
Total Cost - We accept Cash, Cheq	ues or Money Orders payable to SZRB	

Cost

Mail Registration and Payment to:

Jenny Bromstad & Jon Schell – Indoor Soccer Co-ordinators 15 Malone Crescent Regina, SK S4S 5H2